



Weekly Fee Schedule - Effective September 2024

Care Level	Age	Weekly Fee
Infant	0-12 months	\$335.00
Toddler	13 - 23 months	\$280.00
2 Year Old	24 - 35 months	\$240.00
3 to 5 Year Old	36 to 60 months	\$200.00
VPK	(wrap round care)	\$135.00
School Age (PT)	K to 5th Grade	\$105.00
School Age (FT)	K to 5th Grade	\$135.00

Annual Registration Fee: \$75 / child

Discounts of 10% for older siblings for multi children families

Overtime: If more than 10 hours per day, a \$7.50 / hour fee will be added to your account

Late pick up fee: A late pick up fee of \$1 per minute, per child for any child left after school has closed

ELC Parents: a \$3 per child, per day fee in addition to your ELC parent fee will be charged,